
CONTRACT AWARDED IN NOVEMBER 2023

NOTICE

The following contracts were awarded in November 2023

OFFICIAL RECEIVER’S OFFICE

10th – 12th Floors, High Block, Queensway Government Offices, 66 Queensway, Hong Kong

Tender 

Reference

Tendering 

Procedure
Particulars

Contractor(s) and Address(es) Contract Award Date Item/ Quantity Amount

OR/B/2023

(G.N.4529)

Open Tender for Providing Services 

to Complete Preliminary 

Examination in Bankruptcy 

Cases

Wing United CPA Limited      

Suite 708, 7/F,

Greenfield Tower, Concordia Plaza,

1 Science Museum Road,

Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

8.11.2023 Estimated 5,250 

cases 

Estimated 

HK$1,564,500

Wong Kwan & Co Limited      

Room 302, 3/F, 

Wah Yuen Building,

145-149 Queen’s Road Central,

Central, Hong Kong

9.11.2023 Estimated 5,250 

cases

Estimated 

HK$1,564,500


	Notice of Award of Contract (Tender Ref : OR/B/2023)



